Back-to-Back Centrifugal Liquid Chiller
with PUREtecTM Refrigerant and
GreenspeedTM Intelligence
19DV Two-stage: 600 - 800Ton  (Air-conditioning Low voltage VFD)
19DV
With a broad portfolio of advanced technical patent awards, our global R&D
center in Shanghai develops innovative heat, ventilation and air-conditioning
(HVAC) solutions.

leading provider to the aerospace and building systems industries world-
wide.
Model Number Nomenclature
Cooling Capacity
19DV Two-stage: 600 - 800Ton (Air-conditioning Low voltage VFD）
19DV G4C- G4C 442   5   H  9
Description
19DV:  two-stage centrifugal
            chiller with VFD
Cooler Size
Compressor Code
Input Power Code
3: 380-3-60
4: 416-3-60
5: 460-3-60
9: 400-3-50
Motor Code
Condenser Size
VFD Code
2
Reliable